Order No : ECAT15071_05042024182127

MAA MAHAMAYA - Mob : 9009730000

Date : 05-04-2024 18:21:27

Sr.No
1

2

Item
BRACELET

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

TGNO
BR338

SLR1944

SLR1817

SLR1928

SLR1942

SLR1932

SLR1919

SLR1946

GWT
9.790

5.410

3.660

7.130

6.000

6.620

5.620

7.860

52.09

LWT
0.162

2.300

0.496

2.271

2.782

3.331

2.742

2.534

16.618

NWT
9.628

3.110

3.164

4.859

3.218

3.289

2.878

5.326

35.472

Stn value

194

1343

820

1440

1641

1918

1769

1634

10759

HUID
55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

440

MRP
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



